
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.7 195.0 0

2 Trent  Meredith JCN 126.0 185.0 0

3 Zach  Danford Oskaloosa USD 341 131.4 175.0 0

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 127.4 160.0 0

5 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 125.0 135.0 0

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 126.2 105.0 0

7 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 125.8 0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.7 340.0 0

2 Zach  Danford Oskaloosa USD 341 131.4 265.0 0

3 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 127.4 230.0 0

4 Trent  Meredith JCN 126.0 215.0 0

5 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 125.0 185.0 0

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 126.2 175.0 0

7 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 125.8 0 0

Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach  Danford Oskaloosa USD 341 131.4 210.0 0

2 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.7 195.0 0

3 Trent  Meredith JCN 126.0 175.0 0

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 127.4 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 125.0 140.0 0

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 126.2 115.0 0

7 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 125.8 0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.7 730.0 10

2 Zach  Danford Oskaloosa USD 341 131.4 650.0 8

3 Trent  Meredith JCN 126.0 575.0 6

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 127.4 560.0 4

5 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 125.0 460.0 2

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 126.2 395.0 1

7 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 125.8 0 0


